TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE_0804 1,600.00 0.00 5,729.00 0.00

MEDICAL ALLOWANCE_1502 1,250.00 0.00 4,476.00 0.00

PROVIDENT FUND 0.00 2,220.00 0.00 7,949.00

PROFESSION TAX 0.00 200.00 0.00 800.00

Total 44,390.00 2,420.00 1,58,945.00 8,749.00

Net Salary :-  41,970.00 (Rs. Forty One Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Only)

This is computer generated Payslip hence signature not required.

Greaves Leasing Finance Ltd

Mumbai,Maharashtra-400070

Payslip for the Month of Aug 2025

Current Month April To Date
Head

900087

Mr. Rahul Dwivedi

Manager – Sales & Marketing